



13th February 2022

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Dept. of Corporate Service
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Symbol: **RENUKA**

BSE Scrip Code: **532670**

Sub: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are submitting herewith Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 published in the following newspapers:

- a) Financial Express (English) dated 13th February 2022
- b) Kannada Prabha (Kannada) dated 13th February 2022

You are requested to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Shree Renuka Sugars Limited**

Deepak Manerikar
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Corporate Office: 7th Floor • Devchand House • Shiv Sagar Estate • Dr. Annie Besant Road • Worli Mumbai 400 018 • Maharashtra • India

P +91 22 2497 7744/4001 1400 **F** +91 22 2497 7747 **E** info@renukasugars.com

Registered Office: 2nd / 3rd Floor, Kanakshree Arcade, CTS No. 10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Po: Belagavi- 590 010 • Karnataka • India

P +91 831 2404000 **F** +91 831 2404961

W www.renukasugars.com • Corporate Identification No.: L01542KA1995PLC019046

AMIN TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No. U19115UP2013PLC055834
 Regd. Office: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (U.P.)
 Ph. No.: +91 512 2304077, Email: share@aminatannery.in, Web: www.aminatannery.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	1,000.06	897.92	774.56	2,730.36	1,620.75	2,713.34
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	95.36	69.66	84.61	223.42	152.94	264.85
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9.39	8.34	27.73	25.30	(39.34)	14.34
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9.39	8.34	27.73	25.30	(39.34)	14.34
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7.41	5.83	19.33	18.97	(30.60)	10.24
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8.34	7.42	19.33	20.48	(30.16)	16.66
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not Annualized *)						
i.	Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.02	(0.03)	0.01
ii.	After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.02	(0.03)	0.01

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended Unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.aminatannery.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
VEQARUL AMIN
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00037469

Place: KANPUR
 Date: 12.02.2022

PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED

CIN: L74110MH1992PLC070070
 Reg Office : 12A, Narayan Plaza, Near Boomerang Building, Chandvali Mumbai - 400072
 E-mail: info@paramoneconcepts.com, website: www.paramoneconcepts.com,
 Tel.: +91-22-40149792

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	811.25	1,924.86	560.13	3,177.29	4,827.27	5,171.55	
2	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	214.11	194.73	90.55	336.22	220.36	779.01	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	214.11	194.73	90.55	336.22	220.36	779.01	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	193.29	141.87	75.99	255.39	174.55	743.54	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	
6	Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised)							
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.28	0.94	0.50	1.69	1.15	4.92	
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	1.28	0.94	0.50	1.69	1.15	4.92	

Notes:
 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 11, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the Statutory Auditors have issued an un-modified report.
 2. Key data relating to Standalone Financial Results for quarter ended December 31, 2021 are as follows:

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Audited 31.03.2021	
1	Revenue	811.25	1,924.86	560.13	3,177.29	4,827.27	5,171.55	
2	Profit Before Tax	217.96	196.85	95.01	343.91	226.85	790.19	
3	Profit after Tax	284.25	64.91	80.45	271.03	181.05	754.57	

3. Previous periods / year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For Paramone Concepts Limited
Sd/-
Mushtaq Shaikh
 Director
 DIN-08144509

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 11, 2022

ITD Cementation India Limited

CIN No. L61000MH1978PLC020435
 Regd. Office: National Plastic Building, A-Subhash Road, Paranjape B-Scheme, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400 057.
 Commitment, Reliability & Quality
 Tel.: +91-22-6693 1600 • Fax: +91-22-6693 1627/28 • E-mail: investor.relations@itdcem.co.in • Website: www.itdcem.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Three months ended	Nine months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	99,814.74	2,63,517.40	79,168.67
2 Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,600.03	6,184.20	3,402.51
3 Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,600.03	6,184.20	3,402.51
4 Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,963.76	5,281.74	3,002.45
5 Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,641.12	5,056.23	3,061.09
6 Equity share capital	1,717.88	1,717.88	1,717.88
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic: (₹)	* 1.14	* 3.05	* 1.75
2. Diluted: (₹)	* 1.14	* 3.05	* 1.75

Particulars	Standalone information		
	Three months ended	Nine months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1 Revenue from operations	85,002.26	2,23,868.14	65,554.39
2 Profit/(loss) before tax	2,299.20	5,481.38	3,555.27
3 Profit/(loss) after tax	1,965.48	5,242.49	2,998.08
4 Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (net of tax)	1,622.84	5,016.98	3,056.72

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine months ended, unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.itdcem.co.in/financial_results.htm

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Jayanta Basu
 (Managing Director)
 DIN No. 08291114

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 11 February 2022

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Super Age Borivali (E) Phone : 42872727	Mayuresh Publicity , Virar (W) Phone : 0250 - 2503913, Mobile : 9821935356	Sahil Advertising , Dombivli (E) Phone : 2540749, Mobile : 9223255742	Rudra Advertising , Dombivli (E) Phone : 992099141 983355898
Express Advertising , Borivali (W) Phone : 2833 7799 / 2833 9977, Mobile : 9820401077	Plasma Advertising , Panvel (W) Phone : 022-27461970	Sarathi Enterprises , Thane (W) Phone : 25226604 Mobile : 9920003886	Bajaj Publicity , Dombivli (E) Phone : 9320962437 Mobile : 9821154666
Falcon Multimedia Pvt. Ltd. , Borivali (E) Phone : 9833226463	Romak Advertising , Yashi, Phone : 9324102060 / 9820152753	Shrireen Advertising , Yashi, Phone : 25343648 / 25341538	Y.B. Kulkarni Advertising , Dombivli (W) Phone : 0251 - 2480136 Mobile : 9821467209
Jeet Publicity , Borivali (W) Phone : 982006816	Rahul Advertising , Yashi, Phone : 022-65119998 Mobile : 9820200044	Surbhi Advertising , Thane (W) Phone : 9820786203 Mobile : 9820786203	Sandip Advtg , Mulund (W) Phone : 25911666 Mobile : 9821154666
Nikharg Advertising , Borivali (W) Phone : 28921255 Mobile : 9322101776	S.Kumar Publicity , Yashi, Phone : 27898472 Mobile : 9820889848	Swati Advertisers , Thane (W) Phone : 9251-2445074 Mobile : 9323406262	Mahesh Advertising & Designing , Mulund (W) Phone : 25622469 / 25682469
Sarvodaya , Borivali (W) Mobile : 9322139909	Siba Ads & Communications , Yashi, Phone : 27892555 / 61372555	Mayekar's Ad Junction , Dombivli (E) Phone : 9251-2862551 Mobile : 9870017985	Pratik Advertising , Mulund (W) Phone : 25911666 Mobile : 9821154666
Ad Plus , Mira Road (E) Mobile : 8779657505	A.M. Corporation , Thane (W) Phone : 67311000,	Aries Media , Dombivli (E) Phone : 0251 - 2430030 Mobile : 9892333300	Shree Mahaprasad , Mulund (E) Phone : 21644727 Mobile : 9930350884
Ashanshi Advertising & Press Relations , Mira Road (E), Phone : 022-2814235 Mobile : 9833933502	Advt Advertising , Thane (W) Phone : 2534102060 / 25380080, Mobile : 9833933502	Budhikar Publicity Pvt. Ltd. , Kalyan (W) Phone : 9323406262	Synthesis Communications , Mulund (E) Phone : 2563836465
M.S. Advertising , Bhamburda (E), Phone : 022-28160100 Mobile : 9769711727	Ashwini Communication , Thane (W), Phone : 2544 5007 Phone : 9820927100	Dimensions Advertising , Dombivli (E) Phone : 0251-2445074 Mobile : 9322597885	Ryo Advertising , Ghatkopar (W) Phone : 67764000 / 6500 Mobile : 9821306406
Sugo Advertising , Vasai (W), Phone : 7256982329 / 7028565571	Mangal Advtg & Consultancy , Thane (W), Phone : 2538 8134 Mobile : 9869197367	Prabhakar Advertisers , Dombivli (E) Phone : 0251-2448917 Mobile : 9819575111	Sadguru Advertising , Mulund (W) Phone : 6128 6128 Mobile : 9820319546

fincare Small Finance Bank

FINCARE SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

Registered Office: 301-306, 3rd Floor, Abhijeet - V, Opp. Mayor's Bungalow, Law Garden Road, Mithakhali, Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat. www.fincarebank.com

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021
 (All amounts in ₹. Lakh except otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31-12-2020 Un-Audited	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021 Un-Audited	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2020 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	37,402	29,909	1,05,540	1,25,103	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(9,410)	1,754	(6,152)	14,642	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(9,410)	1,754	(6,152)	14,642	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	(7,177)	1,347	(4,658)	11,314	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7,177)	1,347	(4,658)	11,314	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	22,078	6,361	22,078	6,361	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	91,924	94,408	91,924	95,330	
8.	Net worth	1,05,717	95,418	1,05,717	95,038	
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,10,129	1,06,201	2,10,129	1,40,043	
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares*	-	-	-	-	
11.	Debt Equity Ratio*	1.84	1.05	1.84	1.38	
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic	(3.07)	0.66	(2.01)	5.55	
	2. Diluted	(3.07)	0.66	(2.01)	5.55	

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and the listed entity (www.bseindia.com).
 b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.fincarebank.com).
 c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 d) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 e) * - The pertinent items need to be disclosed if the said disclosure is required as per Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Director
Rajeev Yadav (MD & CEO)

INFORMED TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED

CIN-L99999MH1958PLC011001
 Registered Office: Nirmal, 20th floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021, Tel # +91 22 2202 3055/66
 Fax# +91 22 2204 3162, Email: itil_investor@informed-tech.com Website: www.informed-tech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021
 Amount in Lakhs except earning per share

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	70.52	206.80	59.21	70.52	206.80	59.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	35.68	149.24	43.90	35.68	149.24	43.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	35.68	149.24	43.90	44.44	162.55	46.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	27.05	118.67	42.58	35.81	131.98	45.21
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.45)	158.10	56.96	4.31	171.41	59.59
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91	416.91
Reserves and Surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic :	0.65	2.85	1.02	0.86	3.17	1.08
Diluted:	0.65	2.85	1.02	0.86	3.17	1.08

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2021 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.

For Informed Technologies India Limited
Sd/-
Gautam Khandelwal
 Chairman
 (DIN : 00270717)

Place : Goa
 Date : 12th February, 2022



SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED
 (A WILMAR GROUP COMPANY)
 Corporate Identification Number: L01542KA1995PLC019046
 Registered Office: 2nd and 3rd Floor, Kanakashree Arcade, CTS No.10634, JNMCC Road, Nehru Nagar, Belagavi - 590010, Karnataka
 Investor Relation Contact: groups@renukasugars.com
 Website: www.renukasugars.com
 Phone: +91-831-2404000, Fax: +91-831-2404961



madhur
 Pure & Hygienic Sugar
 5s GUARANTEE

Rising Higher, Growing Greener.



INCOME
Up by
43%



EBITDA
Up by
69%



ETHANOL
SALES Up by
67%

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021
 (INR in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended December 31, 2021	3 months ended December 31, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021	3 months ended December 31, 2021	3 months ended December 31, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
1	Total income from operations	19,816	13,903	56,116	20,253	13,986	56,856
2	Net Profit/(loss) before tax and exceptional items	436	(197)	654	435	(255)	484
3	Net profit/(loss) before tax and after exceptional items	436	(59)	2,153	435	(117)	518
4	Net Profit/(loss) after tax and exceptional items	434	(1,355)	557	433	(1,411)	(1,165)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	201	(1,756)	117	217	(1,719)	(1,213)
6	Paid up Equity share capital	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128	2,128
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year*			(8,618)			(18,352)
8	Securities Premium as disclosed in audited Balance Sheet			32,035			32,035
9	Earnings per share (of ₹1/- each) (not annualised):						

